166

167 -

168
169
170

171

172

173
174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185 .

186

27

28

29

30

‘31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
“44

a5

46

47

48

49

50 -

51

52

feather
fish '

fly

fox

goat (male, female)
honey bee
horﬁ
horse
insect
jackal
leech

fion
lizard
louse
mare
mithun
mongoose
monkey
mosquito
maoth
mouse
nest

big

pony
puppy
rabbit
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